
Plants available 2017

Category Common Name Plant Name
Shade Canada Milkvetch Astragalus canadensis 
Shade Hoptree Ptelea trifoliatum 
Shade New England Aster Aster nova-angliae 
Shade Tall Meadow Rue Thalictrum polygamum 
Shade Two Leaf Mitrewort Mitella diphylla 
Shade White Snakeroot Eupatorium rugosum 
Shade/Grass Bottlebrush Grass Elymus hystrix 
Part Shade White Turtlehead Chelone glabra 
Part Shade/Sun Virgin's Bower Clematis virginiana 
Part Shade/Sun Wild Bergamot/Beebalm Monarda fistulosa 
Shade/Sun Viola Viola
Shade/Sun Wild Columbine Aquilegia canadensis 
Shade/Sun Woodland Strawberry Fragaria vesca 
Shade/Sun ZigZag Goldenrod Solidago flexicaulis 
Sun Black Eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta 
Sun Blue-stemmed Goldenod Solidago caesia 
Sun Culver's Root Veronicastrum virginicum 
Sun Early Goldenrod Solidago juncea 
Sun Flat-topped Aster Aster (Doellerengia) umbellatus 
Sun Foxglove Beardtongue Penstemon digitalis 
Sun Golden Alexander Zizea aurea 
Sun Gray Goldenrod Solidago nemoralis 
Sun Green Headed Coneflower Rudbeckia laciniata 
Sun Hairy Beardtongue Penstemon hirsutus 
Sun Hyssop Agastache 
Sun Indian Cup Plant Silphium perfoliatum 
Sun Mountain Mint Pcynanthemum virginiana 
Sun Nodding Wild Onion Allium cernuum 
Sun Prairie Smoke Geum triflorum 
Sun Spotted Joe Pye Weed Eupatorium maculatum 
Sun Swamp Milkweed Asclepias incarnata
Sun White Upland Goldenrod Solidago ptarmicoides 
Sun / Moist Blazing Star Liatris spicata 
Sun / Moist Cardinal Flower Lobelia cardinalis 
Sun / Moist Great Blue Lobelia Lobelia siphilitica 
Sun/Grass Big Buestem Andropogon gerardii 
Sun/Grass Indian Grass Sorghastrum nutans 
Sun/Grass Tufted Hair Grass Deschampsia caespitosa 
Sun/Moist Boneset Eupatorium perfoliatum 
Sun/Moist Rough Goldenrod Solidago rugosa 
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Big Buestem Sun/Grass Andropogon gerardii 
Black Eyed Susan Sun Rudbeckia hirta 
Blazing Star Sun / Moist Liatris spicata 
Blue-stemmed Goldenod Sun Solidago caesia 
Boneset Sun/Moist Eupatorium perfoliatum 
Bottlebrush Grass Shade/Grass Elymus hystrix 
Canada Milkvetch Shade Astragalus canadensis 
Cardinal Flower Sun / Moist Lobelia cardinalis 
Culver's Root Sun Veronicastrum virginicum 
Early Goldenrod Sun Solidago juncea 
Flat-topped Aster Sun Aster (Doellerengia) umbellatus 
Foxglove Beardtongue Sun Penstemon digitalis 
Golden Alexander Sun Zizea aurea 
Gray Goldenrod Sun Solidago nemoralis 
Great Blue Lobelia Sun / Moist Lobelia siphilitica 
Green Headed Coneflower Sun Rudbeckia laciniata 
Hairy Beardtongue Sun Penstemon hirsutus 
Hoptree Shade Ptelea trifoliatum 
Hyssop Sun Agastache 
Indian Cup Plant Sun Silphium perfoliatum 
Indian Grass Sun/Grass Sorghastrum nutans 
Mountain Mint Sun Pcynanthemum virginiana 
New England Aster Shade Aster nova-angliae 
Nodding Wild Onion Sun Allium cernuum 
Prairie Smoke Sun Geum triflorum 
Rough Goldenrod Sun/Moist Solidago rugosa 
Spotted Joe Pye Weed Sun Eupatorium maculatum 
Swamp Milkweed Sun Asclepias incarnata
Tall Meadow Rue Shade Thalictrum polygamum 
Tufted Hair Grass Sun/Grass Deschampsia caespitosa 
Two Leaf Mitrewort Shade Mitella diphylla 
Viola Shade/Sun Viola
Virgin's Bower Part Shade/Sun Clematis virginiana 
White Snakeroot Shade Eupatorium rugosum 
White Turtlehead Part Shade Chelone glabra 
White Upland Goldenrod Sun Solidago ptarmicoides 
Wild Bergamot/Beebalm Part Shade/Sun Monarda fistulosa 
Wild Columbine Shade/Sun Aquilegia canadensis 
Woodland Strawberry Shade/Sun Fragaria vesca 
ZigZag Goldenrod Shade/Sun Solidago flexicaulis 
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Agastache Hyssop Sun
Allium cernuum Nodding Wild Onion Sun
Andropogon gerardii Big Buestem Sun/Grass
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine Shade/Sun
Asclepias incarnata Swamp Milkweed Sun
Aster (Doellerengia) umbellatus Flat-topped Aster Sun
Aster nova-angliae New England Aster Shade
Astragalus canadensis Canada Milkvetch Shade
Chelone glabra White Turtlehead Part Shade
Clematis virginiana Virgin's Bower Part Shade/Sun
Deschampsia caespitosa Tufted Hair Grass Sun/Grass
Elymus hystrix Bottlebrush Grass Shade/Grass
Eupatorium maculatum Spotted Joe Pye Weed Sun
Eupatorium perfoliatum Boneset Sun/Moist
Eupatorium rugosum White Snakeroot Shade
Fragaria vesca Woodland Strawberry Shade/Sun
Geum triflorum Prairie Smoke Sun
Liatris spicata Blazing Star Sun / Moist
Lobelia cardinalis Cardinal Flower Sun / Moist
Lobelia siphilitica Great Blue Lobelia Sun / Moist
Mitella diphylla Two Leaf Mitrewort Shade
Monarda fistulosa Wild Bergamot/Beebalm Part Shade/Sun
Pcynanthemum virginiana Mountain Mint Sun
Penstemon digitalis Foxglove Beardtongue Sun
Penstemon hirsutus Hairy Beardtongue Sun
Ptelea trifoliatum Hoptree Shade
Rudbeckia hirta Black Eyed Susan Sun
Rudbeckia laciniata Green Headed Coneflower Sun
Silphium perfoliatum Indian Cup Plant Sun
Solidago caesia Blue-stemmed Goldenod Sun
Solidago flexicaulis ZigZag Goldenrod Shade/Sun
Solidago juncea Early Goldenrod Sun
Solidago nemoralis Gray Goldenrod Sun
Solidago ptarmicoides White Upland Goldenrod Sun
Solidago rugosa Rough Goldenrod Sun/Moist
Sorghastrum nutans Indian Grass Sun/Grass
Thalictrum polygamum Tall Meadow Rue Shade
Veronicastrum virginicum Culver's Root Sun
Viola Viola Shade/Sun
Zizea aurea Golden Alexander Sun
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